ELEZIONI EUROPEE: RISULTATI CIRCOSCRIZIONE NORD ORIENTALE

[ FRATELLI D'ITALIA E.] PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
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L]
Sezioni: 11.661 / 11.661 (Tutte) Sezioni: 11.661 / 11.667 (Tutte)
MELONI GIORGIA DETTA GIORGIA 4£93.801 BOMACCINI STEFANO 389,284
DONAZZAN ELENA 63.250 ZAN ALESSANDRO 92651
CAVEDAGNA STEFANQ DETTO CAVEDANIA 55.324 MORETT! ALESSANDRA 82,540
BERLATO SERGIO ANTONIO 46011 GUALMINI ELISABETTA 57.056
CIRIANI ALESSANDRO 43.965 CORRADO ANNALISA ST
POLATO DANIELE 31516 ZANONI ANDREA 31662
SIBIANO PIERGIACOMO DETTO PIGA 19.340 BINI GIUDITTA e
MANTOVAN VALERIA 14.636 FERRARISARA 27408
AMBROSI ALESSIA 14316 T GO J1512
PAVANETTO LUCAS 13.602 VITO SARA 10087
GARAGNANI GUGLIELMO 9.125 SRR B
MORGANTE MADDALENA B.684 BANINI SILVIA 13301
ARGENTI ANTONELLA 8640 SALTARELLI MARCELLO 7.458
BOLLA SILVIA 3581 CAZ20L0 PAOLA 6355
OUVETTIANNA 3455 GENNARI LORENZO 1515
S S,
i< ;\'I LEGA SALVIMI PREMIER Fﬁ-.;umu:“l FORZA ITALIA - NOI MODERAT! - PPE
pHeg =
‘ezioni: 11.661 /11.661 [Tutte) Sezloni: 11.6561/ 11,661 (Tutte)
VANNACCI ROBERTO 142,475 TAJANI ANTONIO £1.542
CISINT ANNA MARIA 42.983 TOSI FLAVIO 34,415
BORCHIA PAQLO 23523 SAVIND SANDRA 10.994
MANERA ALESSANDRO 16.706 ANDRETTA CRISTINA 6.003
CONTE ROSANNA 13306 TASSINARI ROSARIA 5523
MARTINI MORENA, 12.439 DOTTO ISABELLA 3246
LIZZI ELENA 11592 AYRUSCIO GIAMPIERO 2.960
ZANNIER STEFANG 9935 GAZZINI MATTEQ 2499
PACCHER ROBERTO DETTO PACHER 9836 PLATIS ANTONIO 2416
BASSO ALESSANDRA 9503 COPPI FRANCESCO 2.340
LAZZARINI ARIANNA 7384 ONISTO DEBORAH 2203
BARGI STEFANG 5853 CENINI ANTONIO DETTO CENNO 1415
PIZZOLI ROBERTO 5338 SERVIDORI ALESSANDRA 1332
OCCHI EMILIAND 1979 CORROPPOLI ARIANNA, 748
MOLEA BRUNO 701

CONTI ROBERTA 1854




@ ALLEANZA VERDI E SINISTRA

Sezioni: 11.660 /11.661

LUCANO DOMENICO DETTO MIMMO

GUARDA CRISTINA

FOPPA BRIGITTE

CUGINI JESSICA VERONICA

DALLOLIO NICOLA

OIAN EMANUEL

FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO

TODARO JESSICA DETTA JESSICA TODARD BELLINATI

CAPRINI FRANCESCA

GIORGI GIULIA

TRANDE PAOLO

FILIPPI ALESSANDRA

GOMELLA FRANCESCO

MIOM ALESSANDRA

DALLAGATA STEFANO

42576

32,575

29657

7911

6.970

4957

4,894

3.968

3.604

2934

2,804

2772

2762

24667

1.056

(mers ) AZIONE - SIAMO EURCPEI

Sezioni: 11.661/ 11.661 (Tutte)

CALENDA CARLO

KOLLENSPERGER PAUL DETTO PAUL

PIZZAROTTI FEDERICO

PASQUALETTO CARLO

BONETTI ELENA

RAFFAELLIMARIO

BISIN LARA

SABBATI FEDERICA

COSTANTINIUMBERTO

FATTORE SILVIA

MORTANDELLO RICCARDOD

RIGHETTI GIUDITTA

MASPERI VALERIANA MARIA

CARGIOLI STEFANIA

POGGIALI GIOVANNI

22548

11.251

11.135

10,012

8.764

5697

5.256

3115

2,692

2529

2.106

1.702

956

835

572

1050

@ MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
P

Sezioni: 11.658 / 11.661

PIGNEDOLI SABRINA

BIGGERIUGO

PLUDA MARTINA

BERNINI PAOLO

ZATTINI GIACOMOD

MICOLINI DIEGD

FERRI MARIA ANGELA

GORI PADLA

MORSIANI CINZIA

BARDIN ANDREA

MALAK MOHAMAD KAMEL DETTO PINO

PANZA FULVIA

ANTIDORMI CESIDIO DETTO ANTI

BRAGHETTA STEFANIA

BOLOGNESI RADA

14.996

10.600

6.517

5.136

4574

2.642

2,605

2.680

2444

2312

2,007

1.801

804

745

670

@ﬂm UNITI D’EUROPA

Sezioni: 11659/ 11.661

S0LDO ANTONELLA

BENDINELLI DAVIDE

WATSON GRAHAM ROBERT

PIGONI GIULIA

SALIIHU MUHAREM DETTO MARCO

CHIELLINO GABRIELLA

CESARINICOLA

SORINA MARINA

BRAGAGNI FRANCESCO

PEZZUTO AURORA

PASETTO GIORGIO

VALCANDVER FABIO

MORETTI MARIA LAURA

SHMORHAY KATERYNA DETTA KATYA

GIORDANI LUIGI

10.875

7663

7519

6.503

5.085

3957

2589

1852

1846

1822

1.773

1431

1.143

880

580




| SUDTIROLER VOLKSPARTEI (SUP) PACE TERRA DIGNITA'

Sezioni: 11.649 7 11.661 Sezioni: 11.659 /11.661

candidatﬂ Eandldatﬂ

SANTORO MICHELE 29.749
DORFMAMN HERBERT 82426
SABENE BENEDETTA 4479
PADOVAN FRANCA 1.959
LA VALLE RANIERO LUIGI 3689
BERGAMO ROBERTA 1588
ROSSI PAOLO 2584
THALER URSULA 924
GUERRA ALESSANDRA 2520
NAGLER FELIX 790
AL ZEER KHALED 2427
VON DELLEMANN OTTO 364
ALLOCATI VALERIA 2.251
BOMPIANI GINEVRA ROBERTA 1.785
TAGLIAVINI ELISA 1475
DONGO DARIO 1364
STAMBOULIS ELECTRA 1213
GALLO LUIGI 1080
CUCURNIA FIAMMETTA 1070
ARDENI PIER-GIORGIO 681
DI MATTEQ FRANCESCO 219
AITEY ,
(GLEALY LIBERTA ALTERNATIVA POPOLARE
e
Sezioni: 11653 /11,661 Sezioni: 11,649 /11661
CUMNIAL SARA 9747 BAMDECCHI STEFANO 1919
AMODEQ FRANCESCO 5978 GRUBER SABINE 783
— 190 PILATI SILVIA 256
CHERMAZ LUCREZIA 244
RIZZI ENRICO 2,505
BOSI ALBERTO 159
DE LUCA CATENO 2463
BRUSCHIFILIPPO 143
COMENCINIVITO 1852
SCHENARDI MARCO 139
TRIPOLI GIDRGIA 1.801
NARDELLI MIRIAM 130
DE CARLI MIRKO 1.208
ALLI PAOLO 75
CASTELLI LAURA 745
PREVIATI BARBARA 68
BECCARI MAURO 613
MICHELON CHIARA VANESSA 408
KHAIOUI MERYEM DETTA MARIA 334
KAUSAR REHANA 274
PASI CINZIA 216

SILVAGNI PAOLO DETTO VALLEVERDE 216



